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Xtorm XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W

Brand : Xtorm

Product name : XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W

XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W

Xtorm XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W:

Product code: XP300U

With the Xtorm Portable Power Station 300 you have access to a powerful 300W AC socket, anywhere
you are. Thanks to its high capacity of 281Wh you're able to power bigger devices like a laptop, tv, or
even a cooler - for multiple hours! Combine it with a 100W Xtorm Solar Panel to experience true

freedom.

The XP300U is the updated version of the Xtreme Powerstation 300W. It lets you power a laptop for over
2 hours or a small cooler for about 5 hours. You can charge your camera, smartphone and drone multiple

times.

You can also watch TV for 5.5 hours or power a 10W LED lamp for over 17 hours. In addition, you can

connect an electric air pump to easily inflate your air bed and floaties.

The XP300U is the perfect power station to take with you on a short trip or to edit photos on your laptop

outdoors, for example.

Design

Product colour *
Housing material
Charger compatibility *
Built-in display

Display type

Performance

Charging source *
Battery technology *
Battery capacity *
Battery capacity

Fast charging *

Fast charging technology
USB Power Delivery

USB Power Delivery up to
Country of origin

Power

DC output voltage

Output current

Output

Ports & interfaces

Input interface *

USB Type-A output ports
USB Type-C ports quantity
DC-in jack

Black, Orange
ABS

Universal

v

LCD

DC, USB
Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
78000 mAh

281 Wh

v

Quick Charge 3.0
v

60 W

China

12v
5000 mA
60W

USB Type-C
3
1
v

Ports & interfaces
DC-out jack
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Cables included
Travel pouch
Manual

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

142 mm
240 mm
154 mm
3.3 kg

192 mm
290 mm
290 mm
4.47 kg

AC

85078000
307 mm
406 mm
280 mm
9.51 kg

2 pc(s)
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