

Xtorm XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W

Brand: Xtorm Product code: XP300U

Product name: XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W

XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W

Xtorm XP300U Xtreme Powerstation 300W:

With the Xtorm Portable Power Station 300 you have access to a powerful 300W AC socket, anywhere you are. Thanks to its high capacity of 281Wh you're able to power bigger devices like a laptop, tv, or even a cooler - for multiple hours! Combine it with a 100W Xtorm Solar Panel to experience true freedom.

The XP300U is the updated version of the Xtreme Powerstation 300W. It lets you power a laptop for over 2 hours or a small cooler for about 5 hours. You can charge your camera, smartphone and drone multiple times.

You can also watch TV for 5.5 hours or power a 10W LED lamp for over 17 hours. In addition, you can connect an electric air pump to easily inflate your air bed and floaties.

The XP300U is the perfect power station to take with you on a short trip or to edit photos on your laptop outdoors, for example.





Design		Ports & interfaces	
Product colour * Housing material Charger compatibility * Built-in display	Black, Orange ABS Universal	DC-out jack	✓
		Weight & dimensions	
		Width	142 mm
Display type	LCD	Depth	240 mm
Performance		Height Weight	154 mm 3.3 kg
Charging source * DC, USB Battery technology * Lithium-lon (Li-lon) Battery capacity * 78000 mAh Battery capacity 281 Wh Fast charging * Fast charging technology Quick Charge 3.0 USB Power Delivery USB Power Delivery up to 60 W Country of origin China	•	Packaging data	
	78000 mAh 281 Wh ✓ Quick Charge 3.0	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	192 mm 290 mm 290 mm 4.47 kg
		Packaging content	,
	Cables included Travel pouch	AC ✓	
Power		Manual	✓
DC output voltage Output current Output	12V 5000 mA 60W	Logistics data Harmonized System (HS) code Master (outer) case width	85078000 307 mm
Ports & interfaces		Master (outer) case length	406 mm
Input interface * USB Type-A output ports USB Type-C ports quantity DC-in jack	USB Type-C 3 1 ✓	Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per master (outer) case	280 mm 9.51 kg 2 pc(s)



8718182276114

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.